PRICE LIST
EUROPE - EUR
Prices in EUR (€) - Effective from October 1st, 2023.
EDIKIO PRICE TAG BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
Product Code Picture Product Description EAN Code LIST PRICE
EA2U0000BS-BS001 3 661 572 00089 7 650
EF1H0000XS-BS002 3 661 572 00090 3 1 250
ED1H0000CD-BS003 3 661 572 00091 0 1850

print on paper cards)
15
EDIKIO CONSUMABLES ORDERING GUIDE - EDIKIO ACCESS
Prices in EUR (€) - Effective from October 1st, 2023.
RCT052NAA WHITE Monochrome Ribbon - up to 500 prints / roll 19
PRINTED CARD CARD CARD DESCRIPTION
CARD MSRP
(EUR)
RIBBON RIBBON DESCRIPTION
RIBBON MSRP
(EUR)
1-side printed tag
cost
dual-sided
printed tag cost
RCT015NAA WHITE Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll 33 0,12 € 0,13 €
RCT016NAA
METALLIC GOLD Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints /
roll
70 0,13 € 0,16 €
RCT017NAA
METALLIC SILVER Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints /
roll
70 0,13 € 0,16 €
RCT015NAA WHITE Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll 33 0,24 € 0,28 €
RCT016NAA
METALLIC GOLD Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints /
roll
70 0,28 € 0,35 €
RCT017NAA
METALLIC SILVER Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints /
roll
70 0,28 € 0,35 €
C4101
PVC BLANK CARDS - YELLOW - 30 MIL - 1 pack of 100
cards
25 RCT013NAA RED Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll 35 0,29 € 0,32 €
C4301 PVC BLANK CARDS - RED - 30 MIL - 1 pack of 100 cards 25 RCT015NAA WHITE Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll 33 0,28 € 0,32 €
C4401
PVC BLANK CARDS - GREEN - 30 MIL - 1 pack of 100
cards
25 RCT015NAA WHITE Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll 33 0,28 € 0,32 €
C9001
PVC PRE PRINTED CARDS SLATE DESIGN - 30 MIL - 1
pack of 100 cards
24 RCT015NAA WHITE Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll 33 0,27 € 0,31 €
RCT023NAA BLACK Monochrome Ribbon - up to 2000 prints / roll 25 0,08 € 0,08 €
RCT012NAA BLUE Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll 35 0,09 € 0,10 €
RCT013NAA RED Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll 35 0,09 € 0,10 €
RCT014NAA GREEN Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll 35 0,09 € 0,10 €
R5F008EAA YMCKO Color Ribbon - 300 prints / roll 87 0,17 € 0,27 €
RCT023NAA BLACK Monochrome Ribbon - up to 2000 prints / roll 25 0,15 € 0,16 €
R2F010NAA KO (Black, Overlay) Ribbon - 600 prints / roll 72 0,26 € 0,38 €
RCT012NAA BLUE Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll 35 0,17 € 0,21 €
RCT013NAA RED Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll 35 0,17 € 0,21 €
RCT014NAA GREEN Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll 35 0,17 € 0,21 €
R5F008EAA YMCKO Color Ribbon - 300 prints / roll 87 0,43 € 0,72 €
R5H004NAA 1/2 YMCKO Color Ribbon - 400 prints / roll 74 0,32 € 0,51 €
R6F003EAA YMCKO-K Color Ribbon - 200 prints / roll 75 N/A 0,51 €
RCT023NAA BLACK Monochrome Ribbon - up to 2000 prints / roll 25 0,26 € 0,28 €
RCT017NAA
METALLIC SILVER Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints /
roll
70 0,32 € 0,39 €
RCT023NAA BLACK Monochrome Ribbon - up to 2000 prints / roll 25 0,26 € 0,28 €
RCT016NAA
METALLIC GOLD Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints /
roll
70 0,32 € 0,39 €
C2511
PAPER BLANK CARDS -WHITE - 30 MIL - 5 packs of 100
cards
55 0,13 € 0,15 €

105
C4521 3TAG CARDS - WHITE - 30 MIL - 1 pack of 100 cards 22
EDIKIO CONSUMABLES ORDERING GUIDE - EDIKIO DUPLEX
Prices in EUR (€) - Effective from October 1st, 2023.
C8521 3TAG CARDS - BLACK - 30 MIL - 1 pack of 100 cards 33
PRINTED CARD CARD CARD DESCRIPTION
CARD MSRP
(EUR)
RIBBON RIBBON DESCRIPTION
RIBBON MSRP
(EUR)
1-side printed tag
cost
dual-sided
printed tag cost
RCT015NAA WHITE Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll 33 0,12 € 0,13 €
RCT016NAA
METALLIC GOLD Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints /
roll
70 0,13 € 0,16 €
RCT017NAA
METALLIC SILVER Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints /
roll
70 0,13 € 0,16 €
RCT015NAA WHITE Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll 33 0,24 € 0,28 €
RCT016NAA
METALLIC GOLD Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints /
roll
70 0,28 € 0,35 €
RCT017NAA
METALLIC SILVER Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints /
roll
70 0,28 € 0,35 €
RCT015NAA WHITE Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll 33 0,34 € 0,38 €
RCT016NAA
METALLIC GOLD Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints /
roll
70 0,39 € 0,48 €
RCT017NAA
METALLIC SILVER Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints /
roll
70 0,39 € 0,48 €
RCT015NAA WHITE Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll 33 0,41 € 0,46 €
RCT016NAA
METALLIC GOLD Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints /
roll
70 0,47 € 0,58 €
RCT017NAA
METALLIC SILVER Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints /
roll
70 0,47 € 0,58 €
C4101
PVC BLANK CARDS - YELLOW - 30 MIL - 1 pack of 100
cards
25 RCT013NAA RED Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll 35 0,29 € 0,32 €
C4301 PVC BLANK CARDS - RED - 30 MIL - 1 pack of 100 cards 25 RCT015NAA WHITE Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll 33 0,28 € 0,32 €
C4401
PVC BLANK CARDS - GREEN - 30 MIL - 1 pack of 100
cards
25 RCT015NAA WHITE Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll 33 0,28 € 0,32 €
C9001
PVC PRE PRINTED CARDS SLATE DESIGN - 30 MIL - 1
pack of 100 cards
24 RCT015NAA WHITE Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll 33 0,27 € 0,31 €

100 cards
150
EDIKIO CONSUMABLES ORDERING GUIDE - EDIKIO FLEX
Prices in EUR (€) - Effective from October 1st, 2023.
C8521 3TAG CARDS - BLACK - 30 MIL - 1 pack of 100 cards 33
PRINTED CARD CARD CARD DESCRIPTION
CARD MSRP
(EUR)
RIBBON RIBBON DESCRIPTION
RIBBON MSRP
(EUR)
1-side printed tag
cost
dual-sided
printed tag cost
RCT023NAA BLACK Monochrome Ribbon - up to 2000 prints / roll 25 0,31 € 0,33 €
RCT012NAA BLUE Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll 35 0,34 € 0,39 €
RCT013NAA RED Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll 35 0,34 € 0,39 €
RCT014NAA GREEN Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll 35 0,34 € 0,39 €
RCT023NAA BLACK Monochrome Ribbon - up to 2000 prints / roll 25 0,38 € 0,40 €
RCT012NAA BLUE Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll 35 0,41 € 0,47 €
RCT013NAA RED Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll 35 0,41 € 0,47 €
RCT014NAA GREEN Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll 35 0,41 € 0,47 €
RCT023NAA BLACK Monochrome Ribbon - up to 2000 prints / roll 25 0,26 € 0,28 €
RCT017NAA
METALLIC SILVER Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints /
roll
70 0,32 € 0,39 €
RCT023NAA BLACK Monochrome Ribbon - up to 2000 prints / roll 25 0,26 € 0,28 €
RCT016NAA
METALLIC GOLD Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints /
roll
70 0,32 € 0,39 €
C2511
PAPER BLANK CARDS -WHITE - 30 MIL - 5 packs of 100
cards
$55 0,13 € 0,15 €
C2501
PAPER BLANK CARDS -WHITE - 30 MIL - 1 pack of 500
cards
$45 0,11 € 0,13 €
C7001
PLA/WOOD BLANK CARDS - 30 MIL - 5 packs of 100
cards
120 RCT094NAA
BLACK RMS Monochrome Ribbon - up to 500 prints / roll (to
print on PLA/WOOD cards)
19 0,28 € 0,32 €
20
Evolis offers an entire range of consumables and accessories dedicated for use in the food industry*
* Detailed information at www.edikio.com/food-contact-compliance
C4701
PVC BLANK CARDS - SILVER - 30 MIL - 1 pack of 100
cards
25
RCT019NAA BLACKFLEX Monochrome Ribbon - up to 1000 prints / roll
C4152
PVC BLANK LONG CARDS - WHITE MIRROR FINISH  - 20
MIL -
150 mm x 50 mm (5 29/32’’ x 1 31/32’’) - 5 packs of
100 cards
180
C4601
PVC BLANK CARDS - GOLD - 30 MIL - 1 pack of 100
cards
25
C4122
PVC BLANK LONG CARDS - WHITE MIRROR FINISH - 20
MIL -
120 mm x 50 mm (4 23/32’’ x 1 31/32’’) - 5 packs of
100 cards
150